YCM8 series
IEC 60947-2
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
- 01 -
YCM8 series
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker Instructions
Operating conditions
 1. Ambient temperature

in any direction.
- 02 -
Type designation
The model and meaning of the circuit breaker are
as follows:
YC M 8 □ - □ □ □ / □ □ □ □
Rated current
Application code
Blank: For power
           distribution
M: For motor protection
Accessories code
Number of poles
Operation mode:
Default — handle direct
operation;
P — electric operation
Z — rotating handle
        operation
Code of breaking capacity
Frame sizerated current
Blank:non-adjustable
RT:Therm-mag adjustable
T/A:Therm adjustable
Design sequence number
MCCB
Company code
- 03 -
T
a